
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 350.0 10

2 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 218.0 300.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.2 290.0 6

4 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 203.4 285.0 4

5 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 205.0 275.0 2

6 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 199.8 270.0 1

7 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 270.0 0

8 Derek Larison Riverton High School 218.0 255.0 0

9 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 240.0 0

10 RW Reeves Lansing High School 216.2 215.0 0

11 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 218.0 205.0 0

12 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 218.6 205.0 0

13 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 205.0 0

14 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 220.0 175.0 0

15 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 201.0 170.0 0

16 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 211.0 170.0 0

17 Conner Neill Maize South 200.0 0 0

18 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 207.0 0 0

19 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

20 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 208.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derek Larison Riverton High School 218.0 475.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 205.0 465.0 8

3 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 465.0 6

4 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 445.0 4

5 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.2 430.0 2

6 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 199.8 420.0 1

7 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 395.0 0

8 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 218.6 385.0 0

9 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 380.0 0

10 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 218.0 375.0 0

11 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 203.4 330.0 0

12 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 211.0 300.0 0

13 RW Reeves Lansing High School 216.2 300.0 0

14 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 220.0 245.0 0

15 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 201.0 240.0 0

16 Conner Neill Maize South 200.0 0 0

17 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 207.0 0 0

18 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

19 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 208.0 0 0

20 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 330.0 10

2 Derek Larison Riverton High School 218.0 300.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.2 285.0 6

4 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 199.8 250.0 4

5 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 245.0 2

6 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 235.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 218.0 235.0 0

8 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 218.6 235.0 0

9 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 203.4 225.0 0

10 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 218.0 225.0 0

11 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 201.0 210.0 0

12 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 211.0 210.0 0

13 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 195.0 0

14 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 205.0 185.0 0

15 RW Reeves Lansing High School 216.2 175.0 0

16 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 220.0 155.0 0

17 Conner Neill Maize South 200.0 0 0

18 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 207.0 0 0

19 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

20 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 208.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 1125.0 10

2 Derek Larison Riverton High School 218.0 1030.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.2 1005.0 6

4 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 980.0 4

5 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 199.8 940.0 2

6 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 205.0 925.0 1

7 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 855.0 0

8 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 203.4 840.0 0

9 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 218.6 825.0 0

10 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 218.0 815.0 0

11 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 795.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 RW Reeves Lansing High School 216.2 690.0 0

13 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 211.0 680.0 0

14 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 201.0 620.0 0

15 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 220.0 575.0 0

16 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 218.0 525.0 0

17 Conner Neill Maize South 200.0 0 0

18 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 207.0 0 0

19 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

20 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 208.0 0 0


